
   
ORANGE COUNTY PLANNING COMMISSION 

SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS 

JANUARY 2024 – DECEMBER 2024 

 
All Planning Commission Hearings are scheduled to be held at 1:30pm, on the second (2nd) and 

fourth (4th) Wednesday of each month.  Exceptions are the months of November and December, 

due to the holidays.  Meetings are held at, County Administration North (CAN) Multipurpose 

Room 101 400 W. Civic Center Drive, Santa Ana, CA 92701. 

 

 JANUARY    FEBRUARY   

Wednesday Jan. 10, 2024  Wednesday                  Feb. 14,  2024 

Wednesday Jan. 24, 2024  Wednesday Feb. 28, 2024 

         

MARCH     APRIL    

Wednesday March 13, 2024  Wednesday April 10, 2024 

Wednesday March 27, 2024  Wednesday April 24, 2024 

         

MAY     JUNE    

Wednesday May 8, 2024  Wednesday June 12, 2024 

Wednesday May 22, 2024  Wednesday June 26, 2024 

         

JULY     AUGUST    

Wednesday July 10, 2024  Wednesday August 14, 2024 

Wednesday July 24, 2024  Wednesday August 28, 2024 

         

SEPTEMBER    OCTOBER   

Wednesday Sept. 11, 2024  Wednesday Oct. 9, 2024 

Wednesday Sept. 25, 2024  Wednesday Oct. 23, 2024 

         

NOVEMBER    DECEMBER   

Wednesday     Nov. 13, 2024  Wednesday Dec. 11, 2024 

Wednesday     Nov.  27, 2024      

         

         


